
1 春  田  和  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 1 45.92 21.39 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 -1 1 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 2 0 1 0

8 1A+2T+2Lo< < 4.05 X -0.35 3.70-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 -1 0 0

21.43 21.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 2.50

24.53

2 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 5 45.52 18.69 27.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 2 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.82 X -0.54 4.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 -1

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 3 1 1 2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 2 1 1 2

20.66 18.69

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.332.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.33

転倒:  -0.50

第４１回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１８年１２月１５日(土)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2018.37.12130.732

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級幼年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/12/16 09:21 Page 1



3 福  島  絵梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 3 37.07 14.27 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<!+2T< ! 2.56 -0.79 1.77-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 2 1 0 1

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

14.87 14.27

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

22.80

4 坂  田      萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 2 27.26 8.16 19.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 1 0 1 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1 0 -1

6 2S< < 1.08 X -0.49 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -1 -1 0 -1

9.13 8.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.60

転倒:  -0.50

第４１回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１８年１２月１５日(土)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2018.37.12130.732
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5 藤  本  志姫舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 4 25.77 5.70 21.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

6 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

7 2S+1Lo 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-3 -1 -3 -1 -1

7.01 5.70

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.422.50 1.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

21.07

転倒:  -1.00

第４１回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１８年１２月１５日(土)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2018.37.12130.732
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